ENGLISH MENU The Lodge-group

TO SHARE

Game croquettes with cranberry confit

Mini cheese croquettes S
Plate of dried Serrano ham

Bruschetta with tomatoes N
Calamari with home-made tartare
Nacho’s / cheddar / guacamole / sour cream / tomato salsa

STARTERS / APPETISERS
Artisan shrimp croquettes (2pc)

Artisan cheese croquettes (2pc) 3

Pumpkin soup / croutons

Venison carpaccio / arugula / parmesan cheese / croutons / truffle mayonnaise
Duo game paté / onion confit / nut bread

Focaccia / baked mushrooms / garlic / parsley Q

Italian Toast: Ganda ham / mozzarella / tomato tapenade

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich / mixed salad

Grilled sandwich / pulled pork / cheddar / BBQ sauce / coleslaw

Flatbread / homemade pesto / tomato / burrata / argula X
Scampi with garlic butter or devil Sauce (6pc)
Graved lax / beetroot / sour cream / limoncello / granny smith

SALADS

Caesar salad: Romaine salad / chicken / anchovies / egg / Parmesan / croutons

Goat cheese salad: green salad / tomato / goat cheese / honey / caramelized apple / bacon

Nicoise salad: grilled tuna / salad / beans / egg / olives
Shrimps salad : green salad / tomato / shrimps / beans / red onion

Greek salad : green salad / beans / olives / feta / red onion / pepper Q

PASTA

Vegetarian lasagna S
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Penne with chicken tomato coulis / parmesan / pine nuts

Ravioloni Porcini / sage / forest mushrooms / parsmesan Q

MAIN DISHES

Tomato filled with North Sea shrimps / French fries / green salad

Fish and chips / salad / homemade tartar

Sea bass / savoy mash / dugléré sauce / herb oil

Gambas a la plancha / garlic / chili / roasted bread / French fries

Scampi / sweet curry / coconut milk / mange-tout / peppers / herb salad / basmati rice

€14.00

€12.00
€13.00
€ 8.00

€12.00
€ 8.00

€19.50
€17.00

€10.00
€21.00
€18.00

€ 18.00

€17.00
€14.00
€18.00

€18.00

€19.00
€21.00

€22.50
€23.00
€25.00
€24.00
€22.00

€20.50

€17.00
€23.50

€25.00

€32.00
€26.00
€34.00
€31.00
€26.00



ENGLISH MENU

Hare / red port sauce / butternut / forest mushrooms / savoy puree
Venison steak / game sauce / candied chicory / almond croquettes
Game ragout / winter vegetables / croquettes
Steak / French fries / green salad

Sauce: pepper-cream / or mushrooms / or béarnaise / or herbed butter
Ribeye Holstein / French fries / green salad

Sauce: pepper-cream / or mushrooms / or béarnaise / or herbed butter
Free-range chicken / ratatouille / oven potatoes
Vol-au-vent / French fries / green salad
Beef stew “Flemish-art” / season salad / French fries

Vegan chicken / broccoli / baby corn / shi-take / basmati rice N

Vegan balls in tomato sauce / salad / French fries S
Supplement mayonnaise sauce / ketchup

CHILDREN'S MENU (-12 YEARS)

Mini spaghetti bolognese

Vol-au-vent / French fries

Beef stew “Flemish-art” / French fries

Fried chicken breast / apple compote / French fries
Fish and chips / salad / homemade tartar

DESSERTS

Créme brilée

Warm apple pie / homemade speculoos ice cream
Panna cotta/ pear / chocolate crumble / almond
Chocolate cake / homemade vanilla ice cream
Sorbet sundae (homemade)

Gourmet coffee Deluxe

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Vanilla sundae

Mokka sundae
Sundae “White Lady “
Children's ice cream

PANCAKES / WAFFLES between 2 pm and 6 pm

Sugar /orsyrup / or jam
Mikado

DISH OF THE DAY monday till friday

Main course
Main course + coffee
Soup + main course + coffee

The Lodge-group

€35.00
€33.00
€29.00
€28.00
€+3.00
€36.00
€ +3.00
€28.00
€24.00
€25.00

€24.00

€23.00
€1.00

€13.00
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€ 9.00
€11.00

€ 8.00
€ 8.50
€10.00
€ 6.00

€ 6.50
€ 9.50

€17.50
€20.00
€25.00



